Results Week 12

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

WINTER SEASON, 2007

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS
A DIVISION

HEY NOW

HERE FOR THE BEER
POINT THIS

DA GEEKS

BUD GUYS

STICKIT

TWITCHERS

OO NWbhELEDN

WINS
46
41
31
31
32
16
13

WEEK
LOSS
17
22
18
32
38
40
43

12 4/5/07
-PTS GAMES WIN %
0 63 73.02%
0 63 65.08%
0 49 63.27%
0 63 49.21%
0 70 45.71%
0 56 28.57%
0 56 23.21%

May 17 7:30 PM.

SIGNUP FOR SUMMER 07. If you are an existing team and want to sign
up next season without making any changes just leave a message on the
Dart Line. If you are forming a new team fill out a form downloaded from
the PDA website or pick one up at the Dart Shop and leave it with Jan. You
can also register Online. Please register by May 12. Meeting is at Jaks on

Here For The Beer 4 VS |Hey Now 3
Bud Guys NR |VS |Point This NR
Twitchers NR |VS [Da Geeks NR
HONOR ROLL
NAME WEEK | 3Bullsin2 [3Bullsin3| 4Bullsin2 |4Bullsin3[5Bullsin3 [Rnd of 9
|Marvin Fisher 11 2 1
[Randy Kelch 11 1
[Danny Richter 11 1
[Mark Steinert 11 1
[Ernie Chavez 11 1

Bull Buster Leaders

Marvin Fisher
Danny Richter

Ed Conklin

Stephen Parson

35
30
21
21

Mail results to this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




