Results Week 12



WINTER SEASON, 2007

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

THURSDAY RESULTS	WEEK		12		4/5/07
A DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
2 HEY NOW	46	17	0	63	73.02%
1 HERE FOR THE BEER	41	22	0	63	65.08%
4 POINT THIS	31	18	0	49	63.27%
3 DA GEEKS	31	32	0	63	49.21%
7 BUD GUYS	32	38	0	70	45.71%
6 STICK IT	16	40	0	56	28.57%
8 TWITCHERS	13	43	0	56	23.21%

SIGNUP FOR SUMMER 07. If you are an existing team and want to sign up next season without making any changes just leave a message on the Dart Line. If you are forming a new team fill out a form downloaded from the PDA website or pick one up at the Dart Shop and leave it with Jan. You can also register Online. Please register by May 12. Meeting is at Jaks on May 17 7:30 PM.

Here For The Beer	4	VS	Hey Now	3
Bud Guys	NR	VS	Point This	NR
Twitchers	NR	VS	Da Geeks	NR

HONOR ROLL							
NAME	WEEK	3 Bulls in 2	3 Bulls in 3	4 Bulls in 2	4 Bulls in 3	5 Bulls in 3	Rnd of 9
Marvin Fisher	11	2	1				
Randy Kelch	11	1					
Danny Richter	11	1					
Mark Steinert	11	1					
Ernie Chavez	11	1					

Bull Buster Leaders				
Marvin Fisher	35			
Danny Richter	30			
Stephen Parson	21			
Ed Conklin	21			

Mail results to this address: 6940 Bacarro St. Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to: 562-799-0851 Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com